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rizi Piizu Network Technology Co., Ltd

<$5,000 Quality Service for a Better Future

$50-$99 / hr Piizu Network Technology Co., Ltd is founded in 2019 as a customized software
development company. Our business scope covers all mainstream industry

<10 aspects including web/mobile/ desktop/backend application development,

data ETL, automation test, devOps, web3 development, game development

Enterprise

China, Changsha

View more v
2019

Within 1 week

Techreviewer Rating ()

3.0 * & &

Location and Contacts

b China, Changsha
Kaifu Dist.

Top ratings

Top Unity Top Flutter
App

Developers in

Developers in
2024
2024

Major clients

@ Wanzu Technology Co., Ltd

@ Snowcrash.com

Top 100+
Vue.js
Development
Companies

@ XVY.ai

and etc. As a small group of enthusiastic engineers, we treat our work results
as delicate artwork, we hone our skills by revamping past projects with

Top 100+ loT
Development

Companies in
2024

Top .NET
Developers



https://www.linkedin.com/company/piizu-network-technology
https://fb.me/PiizuNetwork
https://techreviewer.co/unity-developers
https://techreviewer.co/app-developers/flutter
https://techreviewer.co/vue-js
https://techreviewer.co/top-iot-development-companies
https://techreviewer.co/top-net-developers
http://techreviewer.co/companies/hunan-piizu-network-technology-co-ltd
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Services focus

Service Lines

Name

Software
Development

Web Development
Mobile Development
DevOps

IT Services

Game Development
Ecommerce

Design

QA and Testing
Blockchain

AR & VR

loT Development
Cloud Consulting
Big Data

Artificial Intelligence

Share

30%

18%

18%

12%

3%

3%

3%

3%

2%

2%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%

Programming language

Name

Python
JavaScript
Go
C/C++
Java
HTML
PHP
MATLAB
CSS

C#

SQL

Swift

Share

10%

10%

10%

10%

8%

8%

6%

6%

6%

6%

5%

3%

Domain focus

Name

Gaming
Technology

Media &
Entertainment

Healthcare
Commerce
Automotive
Telecommunications
Manufacturing
Education

Consumer Products &
Services

Business Services

Advertising &
Marketing

Other

Transportation &
Logistics

Frameworks

Name

Flutter
React Native
Node.js
NET
Vue.js
React.js
jQuery
Angular.js
Zend

Yii
Xamarin

Unity 3D

Share

15%

12%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

3%

2%

Share

15%

12%

12%

12%

10%

10%

2%

2%

1%

1%

1%

1%


http://techreviewer.co/companies/hunan-piizu-network-technology-co-ltd
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Name

TypeScript
Scheme
Scala

Rust

Ruby

R

Perl

Other
Objective - C
Kotlin
Haskell

Ajax

CMS solutions

Name

WordPress
Blogger
Wix
WebFlow
Umbraco
TYPO3

Squarespace

Share

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

Share

65%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Name

Unity
Torch/PyTorch
TensorFlow
Symfony
Spring

Ruby on Rails
Phonegap
Other
Meteor
Laravel

lonic

Hadoop
Flask

Express
Ember
Django
Cordova
Codelgniter
CakePHP

Backbone

Share

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%

1%
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